No

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Série(s) d'index sélectionnée(s)
Toutes
Toutes
Toutes
Toutes
Toutes
Toutes
Toutes
Toutes
Toutes
Toutes
Toutes
Toutes
Toutes
Toutes
Toutes
Toutes
Toutes
Toutes
Toutes
Toutes
Toutes
Toutes
Toutes
Toutes
Toutes
Toutes
Toutes
Toutes
Toutes
Toutes
Toutes

Toutes

Nom
BARRE
SUZINEAU

MASQUELET

BRETAUDEAU

KOMORNICZAK

LE BAUT

THOMAS

NOULLEZ

CAILTEAU

SIMONNEAU

GRIFFON

CESBRON

AUDOUIN

MARIEN

MARIEN

CATTOEN

HAMON

LOMBARD

JAVOY

FOURMOND

RABREAUD

POIRIER

GALLOUEDEC

AUBER

AUDEBRAND

MAUDET

CHUPIN

DELNIEPPE

FOURMOND

JOGUET

RAUD

JAVOY

Prénom
Marie Claude
Francoise
Alain
Georges
Isabelle
Annie
Catherine
Valerie
Monique
Jean
Evelyne
Philippe
Christophe
Jean Luc
Vivianne
Freddy
Sylviane
Didier
Monique
Jeannine
Olivier
Marie Annick
Jean Jacques
Patrick
Michel
Sylvie
Suzanne
Jacques
Remy
Christine
Michel

Claude

Club d'origine
CHOLET
CHOLET
CHOLET
CHOLET
CHOLET
CHOLET
CHOLET
CHOLET
CHOLET
CHOLET
CHOLET
CHOLET
CHOLET
CHOLET
CHOLET
CHOLET
CHOLET
CHOLET
CHOLET
CHOLET
CHOLET
CHOLET
CHOLET
CHOLET
CHOLET
CHOLET
CHOLET
CHOLET
CHOLET
CHOLET
CHOLET

CHOLET

Index

41,8
40,8
54,0
36,0
39,9
40,7
34,5
54,0
27,7
33,6
25,6
54,0
42,3
19,6
24,9
27,2
40,9
28,6
26,9
43,1
53,2
39,9
29,3
36,0
31,6
41,1
45,0
33,1
36,8
23,1
23,2

29,7

Sexe
Dames
Dames

Messieurs
Messieurs
Dames
Dames
Dames
Dames
Dames
Messieurs
Dames
Messieurs
Messieurs
Messieurs
Dames
Messieurs
Dames
Messieurs
Dames
Dames
Messieurs
Dames
Messieurs
Messieurs
Messieurs
Dames
Dames
Messieurs
Messieurs
Dames
Messieurs

Messieurs

Nb. tour(s)
4

3

Total
71
61
46
45
44
41
39
37
36
36
33
32
27
22
20
20
19
19
18
17
16
15
15
15
15
13
13

12



