N°	Série(s) d'index sélectionnée(s)	Nom	Prénom	Club d'origine	Index	Sexe	Nb. tour(s)	Total
1	Toutes	BARRE	Marie Claude	CHOLET	41,8	Dames	4	71
2	Toutes	SUZINEAU	Francoise	CHOLET	40,8	Dames	3	61
3	Toutes	MASQUELET	Alain	CHOLET	54,0	Messieurs	2	46
4	Toutes	BRETAUDEAU	Georges	CHOLET	36,0	Messieurs	3	45
5	Toutes	KOMORNICZAK	Isabelle	CHOLET	39,9	Dames	3	44
6	Toutes	LE BAUT	Annie	CHOLET	40,7	Dames	3	41
7	Toutes	THOMAS	Catherine	CHOLET	34,5	Dames	2	39
8	Toutes	NOULLEZ	Valerie	CHOLET	54,0	Dames	2	37
9	Toutes	CAILTEAU	Monique	CHOLET	27,7	Dames	2	36
10	Toutes	SIMONNEAU	Jean	CHOLET	33,6	Messieurs	2	36
11	Toutes	GRIFFON	Evelyne	CHOLET	25,6	Dames	2	33
12	Toutes	CESBRON	Philippe	CHOLET	54,0	Messieurs	1	32
13	Toutes	AUDOUIN	Christophe	CHOLET	42,3	Messieurs	1	27
14	Toutes	MARIEN	Jean Luc	CHOLET	19,6	Messieurs	1	22
15	Toutes	MARIEN	Vivianne	CHOLET	24,9	Dames	1	20
16	Toutes	CATTOEN	Freddy	CHOLET	27,2	Messieurs	1	20
17	Toutes	HAMON	Sylviane	CHOLET	40,9	Dames	1	19
18	Toutes	LOMBARD	Didier	CHOLET	28,6	Messieurs	1	19
19	Toutes	JAVOY	Monique	CHOLET	26,9	Dames	1	18
20	Toutes	FOURMOND	Jeannine	CHOLET	43,1	Dames	1	17
21	Toutes	RABREAUD	Olivier	CHOLET	53,2	Messieurs	1	16
22	Toutes	POIRIER	Marie Annick	CHOLET	39,9	Dames	1	15
23	Toutes	GALLOUEDEC	Jean Jacques	CHOLET	29,3	Messieurs	1	15
24	Toutes	AUBER	Patrick	CHOLET	36,0	Messieurs	1	15
25	Toutes	AUDEBRAND	Michel	CHOLET	31,6	Messieurs	1	15
26	Toutes	MAUDET	Sylvie	CHOLET	41,1	Dames	1	13
27	Toutes	CHUPIN	Suzanne	CHOLET	45,0	Dames	1	13
28	Toutes	DELNIEPPE	Jacques	CHOLET	33,1	Messieurs	1	12
29	Toutes	FOURMOND	Remy	CHOLET	36,8	Messieurs	1	9
30	Toutes	JOGUET	Christine	CHOLET	23,1	Dames	1	9
31	Toutes	RAUD	Michel	CHOLET	23,2	Messieurs	1	8
32	Toutes	JAVOY	Claude	CHOLET	29,7	Messieurs	1	6